Original ROCO-Ersatzteile ORoco~| VT98 43020
Original Roco Replacement Parts (Motorwagen) g5 43028

43029
VT s ... Motorwagen
§ _ | At -Nrneu | Attt Text ga
P Pttt i b ’ e e - (-
-‘w—wﬂmsﬁrﬁ— 1 10021 45725 Glihlampe 99
Light buib
2 2| 10025 25865 Drahtiampe %
Lead bulb
85064 —_ Mator komplett ]
Motor assembily
85670 | 810008-250 | Schraube Zylinderkopf M 2x4 2
Chasss headed screw M 2x4
85672 | B1000B-252 | Schraube Zylinderkopl M 2x8 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x6
85800 | 81000B-255 | Schraube2,2x6,5 2
Screw 2.2x6,5
B6208 | 41435-011 | Zugfeder 2
Pull spring
B6419 43522-190 | Schnecken-Zahnrad 4
Worm gear
86424 | 41305-050 | ZahnradZ=19/12 3
GearT=19/12
B6465 | 4100S-016 | ZahnradZ=14 2
GearT=14
86704 | 5150S-017 | Schrecke 5
Worm
86845 —_ Schneckensatz 24
Worm set
87115 — Kardanschale 3
Cardan bearing
87116 - Kardanwelle 3
Cardanshaft
87712 - Platine VT unten 40
Printed circuit VT below
87714 — Platine VT oben 40
Printed circuit VT above
88581 — Puffer flach :
Buffer flat
88582 — Puffer gewdibt 3
Buffer vaulted
88215 - Kupplungssatz 10
Coupling set
89700 | 41495-059 | Achse2,6x93mm 2
Axla2,6x8,3mm
80701 | 4149S-065 | Zannradachse 2
Axle gear
89726 | 41195-237 | Lokfihrer 5
Loco driver
89906 — Achse 1,5x7,5 2
Axle 1,5x7.5
90378 _ Radsatz mit Zahnrad 16
Wheaiset with gear
94130 - Gehduse T kpl., f. 43028 64
Bodyassy. VT, f. 43028
94132 - Gehause VT kpl,, . 43029 64
Bodyassy. VT, . 43029
94136 —_ Dach VT kpl. fir 43020 25
Roof VM kpl. for 43020
94138 -_ Gehéuse VT kpl. fir 43018 64
Body VTkpl, for 43018
94140 _ Gehausa VT kpl. fir 43020 64
Body VT kpi. for 43020
94142 — Dach VT kpl, fir 43018 25
Root VT assembiy for 43018
94144 - Bodenpiatte VT 30
Main frarme VT
84146 - Dachteilesatz 15
Roof push in parts
94147 — Getriabe-Deckeal 6
Gearcover
94148 — Schnecken-Deckel 6
Worm cover
94149 — Achslager 1 4
Axlabearing 1
94150 — Achslager 2 4
Axlebearing 2
84151 — Achslager3 4
Axiebearing 3
94152 — Achslagerd 4
Axlebearing 4
94153 - Biende 4
Frame
94154 — Kupplungs-Deichsel 4
Hoider for coupling
41| 94155 — Blechwinkel 12
Piate-angle
@ 42 | 94158 - Stimfenster 9
Front glazing
43 | s4180 - Lichtlaiter 1 4
Light transmissions bar 1
44 94181 - Lichtleiter 2 4
Light transmissions bar2
45 | 94182 — Stimlichtieiter 3 3 mm 4
- Light transmissins
barfront & 3mm
46 | 94163 — Stimlinse @ 3mm 2
— Front lens & 3mm
47 | 94185 — Seitenfenster fiir 43020 VT 10
Side glazing for 43020VT
48 | 94166 — Inneneinrichtung 1, 43020VT 18
Interior fittings for 43020 VT
49 | 94167 — Tréger 6
Girder
50 | 941 — Innenainrichtung f. 43018VT 18
Intertor fittings for 43018 VT
51 94173 — Seitenfenster fur 43018 VT 10
Side glazing for 43018 VT
52 | 84175 . Stimlichtleiter & 2 mm 4
Light transmissions
bar front &2 mm
53| 94176 —_ Stimlinse & 2 mm 2
Frontlens @ 2mm
54 | 94198 —_ SeitenfansterVT,f.43028/-029 10
+ * * * Side glazing VT, 1. 43028/-029
@
Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 8812 Blatt 2151

We reserve right to make changes Edition 8812 Page 215/1




